State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

LONOKE County

MODEST MAXINE
25 ALEATHA CV
CABOT, AR 720233972

BREWER'S AUTO CARE
104 W PARK ST
CARLISLE, AR 720248007

BREWER'S AUTO CARE
811 S STANLEY
CARLISLE, AR 720249182

DAVID R. GASKIN
152 LENA LN
AUSTIN, AR 720079607

GRAY HOUSE
2630 SANDHILL RD
LONOKE, AR 720868730

BROWNBEAUTZZ
807 N GREENLAW
CARLISLE, AR 720248942

STITCH ME A WISH
82 EARNHARDT CIR
CABOT, AR 720230000

PERSONAL TOUCH EMBROIDERY INC
9 ALLISON DR
CABOT, AR 720233630

PARADISE SALES
1340 MOON RD
WARD, AR 721768657

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/08/2024

56918430-SLS
01/31/2024

55479726-SLS
01/31/2024

55479726-SLS

08/09/2023
11/02/2023
55293896-SLS

10/24/2019
11/25/2019
74916528-SLS

10/16/2019
11/25/2019
60968830-SLS

06/22/2019
08/02/2019
66364858-SLS

01/30/2019
03/11/2019
00216312-SLS

12/03/2018
01/14/2019
79337158-SLS



State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

PEACHES'NCREAM GROOMING
310 BOBWHITE HOLW
LONOKE, AR 720868894

TRENDY BOUTIQUE
15 GREEN APPLE
WARD, AR 721769547

TROTT'S PLACE, LLC
116 S ALLIS ST
ENGLAND, AR 72046

ARKANSAS GENERATOR SALES &
SERVICE

134 RYAN LN
CARLISLE, AR 720249159

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

05/06/2017
06/16/2017
66362464-SLS

04/25/2016
06/14/2016
76413919-SLS

01/11/2014
01/24/2014
12224163-SLS

10/29/2013

01/07/2014
54660129-SLS



