State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

LONOKE County

MODEST MAXINE 25 ALEATHA CV CABOT, AR 720233972	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/08/2024 56918430-SLS
BREWER'S AUTO CARE 104 W PARK ST CARLISLE, AR 720248007	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/31/2024 55479726-SLS
BREWER'S AUTO CARE 811 S STANLEY CARLISLE, AR 720249182	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/31/2024 55479726-SLS
DAVID R. GASKIN 152 LENA LN AUSTIN, AR 720079607	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	08/09/2023 11/02/2023 55293896-SLS
GRAY HOUSE 2630 SANDHILL RD LONOKE, AR 720868730	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/24/2019 11/25/2019 74916528-SLS
BROWNBEAUTZZ 807 N GREENLAW CARLISLE, AR 720248942	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/16/2019 11/25/2019 60968830-SLS
STITCH ME A WISH 82 EARNHARDT CIR CABOT, AR 720230000	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/22/2019 08/02/2019 66364858-SLS
PERSONAL TOUCH EMBROIDERY INC 9 ALLISON DR CABOT, AR 720233630	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/30/2019 03/11/2019 00216312-SLS
PARADISE SALES 1340 MOON RD WARD, AR 721768657	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/03/2018 01/14/2019 79337158-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

PEACHES'NCREAM GROOMING	Date Served	05/06/2017
310 BOBWHITE HOLW	Date Closed	06/16/2017
LONOKE, AR 720868894	Account ID	66362464-SLS
TRENDY BOUTIQUE	Date Served	04/25/2016
15 GREEN APPLE	Date Closed	06/14/2016
WARD, AR 721769547	Account ID	76413919-SLS
TROTT'S PLACE, LLC	Date Served	01/11/2014
116 S ALLIS ST	Date Closed	01/24/2014
ENGLAND, AR 72046	Account ID	12224163-SLS
ARKANSAS GENERATOR SALES & SERVICE	Date Served	10/29/2013
134 RYAN LN	Date Closed	01/07/2014
CARLISLE, AR 720249159	Account ID	54660129-SLS